



KESAR TERMINALS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. Off: Oriental House, 7 Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020, India. Website: <http://www.kesarinfra.com>
Phone : (+ 91 - 22) 22042396 / 22851737 Fax : (+ 91 - 22) 22876162 Email : headoffice@kesarinfra.com
CIN : L45203MH2008PLC178061 GSTN : 24AADCK2945C1ZR

14th November, 2020

The Secretary
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 533289

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement- Filing under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith, copies of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended 30.09.2020, published in "Free Press Journal" (English Language) and "Navshakti". (Marathi Language) newspapers, on 14th November, 2020.

This is for your information.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Kesar Terminals & Infrastructure Ltd.

Sarika Singh
Company Secretary

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED.
CIN No.: L17110MH1987PLC045248
Regd. Office: C-205, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2020	30-06-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,956.91	555.99	4,396.07	4,512.90	6,981.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.35	(178.05)	15.22	(112.70)	39.48
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.35	(178.05)	15.22	(112.70)	39.48
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.35	(178.05)	12.10	(112.70)	29.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	72.81	(170.59)	19.57	(97.78)	44.55
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/- each)	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					3139.20
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	1.09	(2.96)	0.33	(1.87)	0.74
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	1.09	(2.96)	0.33	(1.87)	0.74
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)					0.56

Notes:
The above is an extract of the details format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.olympiaindustriesltd.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Olympia Industries Ltd.
Navin Pansari
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13.11.2020

CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED
CIN : U74999MH2016PLC279940
Regd. Office: 110, T.V. Industrial Estate, 52, S.K. Anire Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400030

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2020	30-06-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1783.26	3.74	18.33	1787	45.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	41.57	-12.68	-25.63	28.89	-39.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	41.57	-12.68	-25.63	28.89	-39.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.07	-8.05	-18.98	22.02	-29.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.07	-8.05	-18.98	22.02	-29.47
6	Equity Share Capital	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	0	188.88
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)	0.93	-0.25	-0.59	0.68	-0.91
	- Basic :	0.93	-0.25	-0.59	0.68	-0.91
	- Diluted :	0.93	-0.25	-0.59	0.68	-0.91
9	Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items)	0.93	-0.25	-0.59	0.68	-0.91
	- Basic :	0.93	-0.25	-0.59	0.68	-0.91
	- Diluted :	0.93	-0.25	-0.59	0.68	-0.91

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 13th November, 2020. The results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016.
3) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of trading in engineering goods and related items, which are as per Indian Accounting Standard - 108 on 'Operating Segments' is considered to be the only reportable business segment. Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made.
4) The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 on all aspects of its business. The management has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of these standalone financial results and exercised due care, in concluding on significant accounting judgements and estimates, in assessing the recoverability of receivables, inventories, impairment of assets, liquidity, financial position and operations of the Company, while preparing the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th June 2020. Considering the uncertainties involved in estimating the impact of COVID-19 pandemic, the future impact of this pandemic may be different from those estimated as on the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions which are subject to uncertainties that COVID-19 pandemic might pose on economic recovery.
5) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated where necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Chandni Machines Limited
J. R. Mehta - Managing Director (DIN-00193029)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2020

SBI State Bank of India
Small Medium Enterprises City Credit Centre, Code (021013) (SMEC) PRABHADEVI
4th Floor, Ravindra Natya Mandir, Sayani road, Near Siddhivinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Contact No. +91 22 2421 6301/02/03
E-Mail: rasecc_ftmumbai@sbi.co.in / sbi.21013@sbi.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE
(RULE - 8 (1) (For movable property))

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the State Bank of India under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated calling upon the Borrower Shri / M/S Arham Creation (Prop-Bhavesh Jain) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.9,98,292.85 and interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 10th day of November of the year 2020.
The Borrower / Guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount and further interest and other expenses thereon.
DESCRIPTION OF THE MOVABLE PROPERTY OWNED BY:
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. B-107 1st floor, Ghatkopar Industry Estate, Amrut Nagar, LBS road, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai - 400 086.
Demand Notice Date: 29/08/2020.
Date of Symbolic Possession: 10/11/2020.

Date : 10.11.2020
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-
(Authorised Officer)
State Bank of India

मराठी मनाव
आवाज
नवशक्ति
www.navshakti.co.in
किंमत ३ रुपये

PUBLIC NOTICE
PUBLIC AT LARGE are hereby informed that my Client is negotiating with Mr. Navid Bashir Kharbe, Mr. Saif Shabbir Momin, Mr. Omair Shabbir Momin Mr. Ravish Abdul Rehman Dhuru, Mr. Qurtulain Ravish Dhuru, Mr. Pradeep Laxmichand Gogari, Mr. Nadeem Nazir Patel, Mrs. Kausar Nadeem Patel and legal heirs of Mr. Ashfaqe Bashir Kharbe with respect to the purchase of the property hereunder described in the Schedule hereunder written (hereinafter referred to as the "said Property").
Any person or persons having any claim or right in respect of the said Property by way of inheritance, maintenance, bequest, gift, sale, mortgage, charge, trust, lease, lien and/or possession, encumbrance, license, lis-pendens, easement, agreement howsoever or otherwise is hereby required to intimate the undersigned at his below mentioned address within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of publication of this Notice of his such claims, if any with all supporting documents, failing which claims, if any, of such person or persons shall be treated as waived and not binding on our client.
THE SCHEDULE OF THE SAID PROPERTY ABOVE REFERRED TO:
ALL THAT piece and parcel of nonagricultural land measuring about 417.10 sq. mtr. bearing Plot No. 6, Survey No. 35, Hissa No. 1/Part and bearing C.T.S. No. 4034/5 of Village Nizampur, Taluka Bhiwandi, District Thane, situated within the limits of Bhiwandi Nizampur City Municipal Corporation, and Sub-Division and Sub-Registration office Bhiwandi and Division and District Thane. Dated this 14th day of November, 2020.
Adv. Irshad Momin
301, Shop No. 17, Rehman Complex, Near Bagh E Firdaus Market, 4th Nizampur, Bhiwandi Dist. Thane 421302.

ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Nucleus House, Saki-Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai: 400 072
CIN: L65900MH1984PLC091326
Tel: 022-28583333 Email: investorgrievance@acmfsl.co.in Website: www.acmfsl.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2019	CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2020		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	88.22	166.85	184.66	858.63	1,561.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.42)	(135.77)	23.09	(117.41)	(249.54)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.42)	(135.77)	23.09	(117.41)	(249.54)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.44)	(135.79)	23.48	(89.46)	(240.66)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(61.34)	(135.68)	23.53	(96.40)	(233.68)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/-)	495.26	495.26	495.26	495.26	495.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic	(1.27)	(2.81)	0.49	(1.85)	(4.98)
	2. Diluted	(1.27)	(2.81)	0.49	(1.85)	(4.98)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company viz. www.acmfsl.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the shares of the Company are listed viz. BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com
2. In respect of publishing the quarterly results during the previous financial year (i.e. financial year ended March 31, 2019), the Company had opted to publish quarterly results only of standalone financial statements and to publish consolidated financial results on annual/quarterly basis only, pursuant to Regulation 33(3)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. In view of this, the Company did not prepare consolidated financial results for the first three quarters during the said financial year. In view of this, in the above Statements of financial results, for the quarter ended September 30, 2020, the Company has not furnished the corresponding figures for consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2019.
3. This Statement of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.
4. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th November, 2020.

For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited
sd/-
Asit C. Mehta
Chairman
DIN: 00169048

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th November, 2020

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Telephone : 2202 3626 / 2282 0943. Fax : 2202 5160
CIN : L45200MH1934PLC002346 Website : hclbajaj.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	134.99	113.34	131.68	248.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.39	41.73	41.59	85.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.26	31.94	36.03	63.21
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	22.80	414.13	55.51	436.94
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 25/- each)	6.09	6.09	6.09	6.09
6	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (in Rs.) (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.25/- each)	129.17	131.98	148.88	261.18

Notes:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Half year ended Result are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hclbajaj.com
(b) The auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter/half year ended on 30th September, 2020 as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchange.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For The Hindustan Housing Co. Ltd.
Vinod Nevatia
Chairman

Mumbai: 13th November, 2020

WESTERLY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Seawoods Grand Central, Mall Management Office, Lower Ground Floor, Plot No. R-1, Sector 40 Node Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400706
Tel.: 91-22-6280 5000, e-mail: harsha.gome@nexusmall.com, website: www.nexusmall.com
Corporate Identification Number : U45201MH2016FTC282287

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr No	Particular	Half year ended		
		September 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,568.99	8,651.79	16,797.12
2	Net Loss for the period (before tax)	(6,721.13)	(1,809.79)	(1,635.91)
3	Net Loss for the period (after tax)	(6,795.06)	(1,809.79)	(1,686.88)
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,540.00	4,540.00	4,540.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	18,748.21
6	Net worth	-	-	23,288.21
7	Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	-	129,776.57
8	Debt equity ratio	-	-	5.57
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) Basic and Diluted	(14.97)	(4.00)	(3.72)
10	Debt redemption reserve*	-	-	-
11	Debt service coverage ratio	0.25	0.95	1.01
12	Interest service coverage ratio	0.26	0.95	1.27

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchanges) and can be accessed on (www.bseindia.com).
c) *The pertinent items need to be disclosed if the said disclosure is required as per Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Westerly Retail Private Limited
Sd/-
Vikram Garg
Director
DIN: 02782693

Date: November 12, 2020
Place: Mumbai

KESAR TERMINALS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Oriental House, 7, Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020.
Email: headoffice@kesarinfra.com, Website: www.kesarinfra.com
CIN: L45203MH2008PLC178061

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Half Year ended 30/09/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2019	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Half Year ended 30/09/2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	881.92	1,812.42	950.33	1,109.93	2,194.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	326.29	781.04	372.41	(524.30)	(896.03)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.29	781.04	372.41	(524.30)	(896.03)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	221.95	583.45	271.60	(611.32)	(491.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	220.38	580.31	271.68	(612.71)	(1,084.92)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5/- Per Share)	546.32	546.32	546.32	546.32	546.32
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not Annualised) : (in ₹) Basic & Diluted	2.03	5.34	2.49	(5.59)	(4.50)

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2020.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kesarinfra.com

For KESAR TERMINALS & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
Sd/-
H R Kilachand
Executive Chairman
DIN:00294835

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 12, 2020

PARNAX LAB LIMITED
Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Chunarbhathi, Mumbai - 400 022.
Tel:022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: info@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com, CIN: L36912MH1982PLC027925

Extract Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Current Half Year Ended 30.09.2020
Total Income from Operations (net)	72.56	185.15	95.03	2,681.33	2,579.43
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax	(17.32)	(58.26)	(54.54)	239.63	35.87
Net Profit / (Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary Items and Minority interest)	(17.32)	(58.26)	(54.54)	239.51	35.67
Equity Share Capital	850.49	850.49	850.49	850.49	850.49
Reserves (Excluding revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2020)	(268.15)	(68.04)	(268.15)	2,429.02	2,722.56
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	(0.20)	(0.69)	(0.64)	2.82	0.42
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	(0.20)	(0.69)	(0.64)	2.82	0.42

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and Consolidated financial result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and Consolidated financial result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).

For Parnax Lab Limited
sd/-
Prakash M Shah
Director & CEO
DIN: 00440980

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th November, 2020

United Interactive Limited
CIN : L72900MH1983PLC030920
Regd. Office : 602, Maker Bhavan III, New marine lines, Mumbai- 400 020
Tel. : 022-22013736 Fax : 022-40023307, E-mail : investors@unitedinteractive.in Website : www.unitedinteractive.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)

